VR10057011
Grīdas kārba melna 10V
Zīmols: Hager
GTIN: 4012002245071
Grīdas kārba melna 10V
ETIM dati:
Cover model Other
Number of inlets 1
Number of device cups 3
Number of socket outlets with protective
contact (type F) 10
Number of CEE socket outlets 16 A / 400 V / 5P 0
Number of CEE socket outlets 32 A / 400 V / 5P 0
With cable outlet in cover Yes
Lockable cover Yes
Housing material Plastic
Material cover Plastic
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
With opening carpeting Yes
Depth of flooring recess 5 mm
Protective frame carpeting Yes
Colour Grey
RAL-number 7011
Suitable for indoor installation Yes
Suitable for outdoor installation No
Suitable for sub-floor duct Yes
Suitable for hollow floor Yes
Suitable for double floor built-in Yes
Suitable for concrete installation Yes
Suitable for floors in computer rooms Yes
Suitable for wet cleaning No
Outer diameter 294 mm
Built-in diameter 275 mm
Min. built-in depth 77 mm
Apstiprinājumi / marķējumi:
PRODUKTA DATU LAPA
VR10057011
1